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l‘?k Government of Western Australia
).~ RADIOLOGICAL COUNCIL

RADIATION SAFETY ACT
Approved X-ray Operators

The Radiological Council approves x-ray operators (XROs) to use mobile x-ray equipment for radiography of the chest and extremities
at certain registered premises in Western Australia. For approval as an XRO to remain current, an XRO must have their proficiency
assessed by an approved radiographer at least every 36 months.

This document provides a list of x-ray operators that have current approval, including their certificate number and the date their
proficieny was last assessed.

The list was generated on the date shown in the footer. The list is typically updated 2-3 times a year (after each x-ray operator course)
and does not include approvals issued or updated since this date, but may include some approvals which have since expired. Please
contact an officer of the Council for further information.

Contact Us
Mail The Secretary
Radiological Council
Locked Bag 2006 P O
NEDLANDS W A 6009
Phone +61 8 9222 0888
Email radiation.health@health.wa.gov.au
Web www.radiologicalcouncil.wa.gov.au
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SURNAME

Adams
Alanthwaite
Aliphon (Barrett)
Allchurch
Allison
Altham
Aneesh
Argent
Babu
Barnett
Barton
Berdin
Berry
Bevan
Biglin
Blackman
Bourne
Brand (nee Duncan)
Brophy
Bryan
Burns
Button
Byers
Cafun
Cameron
Cameron
Carr
Chapman
Chisholm
Clays
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TITLE

Mrs
Mrs
Mrs
Ms
Mr
Ms
Ms
Ms
Mr
Miss
Ms
Ms
Mrs
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Mrs
Miss
Mrs
Ms
Ms
Ms
Miss
Ms
Mrs
Ms
Dr
Ms
Ms

FIRST NAME

Sue

Kim
Hayley
Emma
Cameron
Marie
Simi
Kerrie
Romy
Luana
Janet
Eliza
Roberta
Christina
Lisa
Jodie
Lily
Shelley
Jo-ann
Leonie
Jane
Jacqueline
Jessica
Bronwyn
Jade
Gabrielle
Victoria
Bernard
Fiona
Elizabeth

CERTIFICATE NUMBER

1636
1991
1926
2145
2187
2066
2090
484

2112
2185
1701
2144
2189
2155
1221
1962
2164
1798
2063
1692
1740
2010
2116
2141
2089
2146
2177
919

1982
1927

LAST ASSESSED DATE

11/062024
19/01/2023
12/07/2024
02/06/2023
22/11/2024
06/12/2023
22/02/2024
28/11/2023
04/06/2024
22/11/2024
13/01/2023
02/06/2023
22/11/2024
04/07/2023
28/01/2022
16/07/2024
27/10/2023
11/09/2022
07/02/2022
06/02/2023
13/01/2023
6/12/2023
28/03/2022
02/06/2023
06/12/2023
02/06/2023
07/10/2024
02/07/2024
22/04/2024
27/12/2024

Friday, 31 January 2025

CONDITIONS
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SURNAME TITLE FIRST NAME CERTIFICATE NUMBER LAST ASSESSED DATE CONDITIONS

Clouston Ms Chelsea 2163 27/10/2023
Coles Miss Susan 1751 25/01/2022
Cooke Ms Leanne 2093 06/06/2023
Corry Mrs Prudence 1703 03/07/2024
Crabbe Mrs Robyn 2188 22/11/2024
Cramond Miss Sarah 2156 27/10/2023
Crawford Ms Angela 2137 27/11/2022
Crust Ms Kelly 2101 13/01/2023
Czislowski Miss Sarah 2153 02/06/2023
De Aroca Ms Carolina 2176 07/10/2024
Dickson Ms Fiona 2117 09/02/2024
Dolton Mrs Christine 1966 06/02/2023
Donovan Ms Marlene 2158 27/10/2023
Dorin Ms Nicole 2150 02/06/2023
Du Boulay (Bell) Ms Cynthia 1819 03/07/2024
Eggleston Ms Debra 2167 27/10/2023
English Mr Bo 2129 22/07/2022
Fitts Ms Candice 2159 27/10/2023
Fookes Ms Annette 1555 16/06/2023
Foster Mr Wayne 2088 22/04/2024
French Mrs Lesley 1913 14/02/2022
George Ms Monisha 2162 27/10/2023
Gherardi Ms Sarah 2168 01/04/2024
Gillett Mrs Colleen 1664 25/01/2022
Gilvray Ms Sunny 2137 07/12/2022
Graham Ms Gaylene 1878 27/01/2022
Greenmount Mrs Wendy 1676 01/05/2024
Hanrahan Ms Michelle 2028 14/03/2022
Hardesty-Munday Miss Michele 2180 22/11/2024
Hayden Ms Kerry 1885 3/01/2025
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SURNAME

Hayes
Haymes
Hillman
Hockey
Horton
Howden-Mirco
Howe
Hutchinson
Johnstone
Joy

Kalem

Keir
Keleman
Kemp

Kirk
Kottackal John
Lane
Lauritson
Lewis
Leyte
Loessl
Loughton
Martin
McCall
Meares
Meynell
Michell
Miller

Mizzi
Moylan
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TITLE

Mr
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Miss
Ms
Mrs
Ms
Mr
Ms
Ms
Ms
Mrs
Ms
Mr
Miss
Mrs
Miss
Ms
Mr
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Mrs
Ms
Dr
Miss
RN

FIRST NAME

Casey
Clare
Renee
Jess
Margaret
Faith
Sheree
Heather
Megan
Varghese
Kate
Emma
Sherry
Patricia
Galil
Basil
Sarah
Dot
Bronwyn
Naomi
Christopher
Anna
Robyn
Anne
Yvonne
Cally
Joanne
Malcolm
Kate
Deborah

CERTIFICATE NUMBER

2142
2143
2126
2165
1875
2186
1680
2055
2157
2178
1834
2181
2037
2172
2160
2139
2191
269

2134
2135
1644
2124
1681
1773
2132
1983
2170
2138
2133
1058

LAST ASSESSED DATE

2/06/2023

2/06/2023

08/05/2022
27/10/2023
27/01/2022
22/11/2024
13/01/2023
22/03/2023
27/10/2023
23/10/2024
06/06/2023
22/11/2024
4/05/2022

29/07/2024
27/10/2023
2/06/2023

22/11/2024
4/06/2024

22/07/2022
22/07/2022
28/03/2023
22/07/2022
16/06/2023
04/06/2024
22/07/2022
13/01/2023
18/03/2024
26/03/2023
22/07/2022
6/08/2024

Friday, 31 January 2025

CONDITIONS
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SURNAME TITLE FIRST NAME CERTIFICATE NUMBER LAST ASSESSED DATE CONDITIONS

Mukwevho Dr Earnest 2184 22/11/2024
Munro Ms Caroline 2071 18/10/2022
Northdruft RN Margaret 1793 02/07/2024
Pages Ms Rachel 1862 6/12/2023

Parsons Ms Claire 1386 7/07/2023

Peace Mr Dean 2169 23/04/2024
Pearce Mrs Lisa 2014 31/01/2022
Pegler Mrs Jade 2130 22/07/2022
Perkins Ms Tracey 911 13/01/2023
Piesse Mrs Inga 1755 27/11/2023
Plappillil Baby Mr Aby 2126 22/07/2022
Prince Ms Vayda 2174 12/08/2024
Pritchard Mrs Jakinta 2147 02/06/2023
Pronk Mrs Maria (Elize) 1485 19/01/2023
Raffaele Ms Lauren 1906 28/06/2022
Ralston Miss Jacqueline 2125 22/07/2022
Roberts Mrs Sarah 1861 21/02/2022
Robinson Ms Julie 2190 22/11/2024
Roig Mr Alex 2128 22/07/2022
Ross Ms Deanne 2043 22/03/2023
Rymill Mr Timothy 2131 22/07/2022
Sarich Ms Larissa 2182 22/11/2024
Seamder Ms Mio 2175 04/09/2024
Shaw Ms Tammy 2076 18/10/2023
Shepherd Ms Courtney 2161 27/10/2023
Siqueira da Costa Dr Flavia 2173 31/07/2024
Skeet Ms Amber 2166 27/10/2023
Skinner Mrs Hazel 1496 28/01/2022
Smith Ms Denise 2009 7/04/2022

Smith Ms Jessica 2036 21/11/2023
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SURNAME

Spencer
Strong
Stuart
Sturcke
Swanson
Taxon
Taylor (nee Cross)
Thornton
Thyne
Tolland
Tournoff
Tullett
Turnbull
Waddington
Wagner
Waters
Watts
Williams
Williamson
Willis
Young
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TITLE

Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Mrs
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Mrs
Mrs
Ms
Mr
Dr
Ms
Mrs
Ms
Ms
Mrs

FIRST NAME

Kylie
Bojka
Helen
Nicole
Katrina
Elsy
Joanne
Dana
Fiona
Trish
Hanah
Jennifer
Joanne
Gillian
Rainer
Lisa
Natalie
Courtney
Elke
Sarah
Deborah

CERTIFICATE NUMBER

2109
2140
1869
2179
2152
2077
1614
2062
891

917

2154
2013
2136
2095
1870
2171
2110
2183
1410
2127
1129

LAST ASSESSED DATE

12/07/2024
10/02/2024
27/06/2022
22/11/2024
02/06/2023
27/11/2023
27/06/2024
11/06/2024
14/02/2022
20/09/2022
12/07/2023
14/02/2022
08/11/2022
25/03/2024
9/02/2024

24/07/2024
13/01/2023
22/11/2024
6/11/2023

22/07/2022
03/07/2024

Friday, 31 January 2025
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